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Selection

Built-in
Wrap-Around
Latch™ Locks

Built-in
Combination Locks

Key Controlled

Built-in
Keyed Locks
Key Controlled

Combination
Portable

Keyed
Portable 

Handle/
Latch Type

Higher Security
General
Security

Higher
Security

General
Security

Higher
Security

Key Controlled Not Key Controlled Security:
 A1205 - BEST
3,11 - BETTER
2560 - GOOD

Combo Keyed General
Security

Higher
Security

General
Security

Higher
Security

Standard

Gravity Lift 1630, 1631(L)   1710+

2076, 
1525

2010S

1502

2002S
3, 11, 2650,

A1205

Current
 Single Point++ 1690 1790+   

Pre 9-2009
 Single Point* 1652* 1670* 1710*+

Turn Handle 1670, 1671(L) 1710+

2010 2002
Pull 1654, 1655(L) 1670, 1671(L) 1714+  1710+

Heavy
Duty

Gravity Lift 1630, 1631(L)   1710+

2076, 
1525

2010S

1502

2002S
3, 11, 2650,

A1205

Current
 Single Point++ 1690 1790+    

Pre 9-2009
 Single Point* 1652* 1670* 1710*+

Turn Handle 1670, 1671(L) 1710+

2010 2002
Pull 1654, 1655(L) 1670, 1671(L) 1714+ 1710+ 

All-Welded

Gravity Lift 1630, 1631(L)   1710+

2076, 
1525

2010S 

1502

2002S
3, 11, 2650,

A1205

Current
 Single Point++ 1690 1790+    

Pre 9-2009
 Single Point* 1652* 1670* 1710*+

Turn Handle 1670, 1671(L) 1710+

2010 2002
Pull 1654, 1655(L) 1670, 1671(L) 1714+ 1710+ 

Expanded Metal
Turn Handle 1670, 1671(L) 1710+

2076, 
1525 2010 1502 2002 3, 11, 2650,

A1205Pull 1654, 1655(L) 1714+  1710+

All-Welded
Integrated

Frame

Gravity Lift 1630, 1631(L) 1710+

2076, 
1525

2010S
1502

2002S 3, 11, 2650,
A1205

Current
 Single Point* 1690 1790+    

Pre 9-2009
 Single Point* 1652* 1670* 1710*+

Turn Handle 1670, 1671(L) 1710+ 2010 2002

Special ADA
Recessed Handle

Gravity Latch

1676MKADA  1710MKADA  2076,
1525EZRC  2650,

A1205Turn Handle

Recessed Handle
Single Point

2

Select Locker         Select Handle/Latch Style           Select Lock Style          Select Security Level             For Built-Ins – Select Left                 Select ADA  
									                  or Right Hand Opening Door            Lock Options

1 2 3 4 5 6

All options are right handed unless
(L) designated for left-handed lockers

S  = short shackle, 
1/2" decrease

Recommended for lockers with pockets

    +Note: Models 1790, 1714 and 1710 are available with optional master keying. Add MK to product number when ordering. (ie: 1790 + Master Key = 1790MK) 
++Note: Pre 9-2009 single point for 1652 lockers is available as an option.

1690/1790 locks are recommended
for single point latch lockers.

Please use this table as a guide only. Master Lock recommends trying your selected lock on your specific application prior to any purchase.
Contact your lock distributor or Master Lock for assistance.

*Note: Single point latch lockers transitioned from 
horizontal latching (1652 or 1670) to rotating 
latching (Wrap Around Latch™) in 9-2009. 
Lockers built before 9-2009 will use horizontal 
latch locks. Please check with the locker 
manufacturer to confirm latch type required.

2076

A1205

1630

1502,
1525

1670

1690

2002,
2010

1652,
1654

3, 
11

1790

1714

1710 2650

ADA Compliant Lock Options 
Designed to meet 28CFR Part 36 Federal Standards
1630 = 1636MKADA, 1670 = 1676MKADA, 1690 = 1695MKADA, 
1790 = 1790MKADA, 1710 = 1710MKADA,1714 = 1714MKADA

Easy to Use Lock Options
1525 =1525EZRC, 2076, 2650
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Lyon Workspace Products
P. O. Box 671 • Aurora, IL 60507-0671
Phone: (630) 892-8941 or (800) 323-0082 • Fax: (630) 892-8966 or (800) 367-6681 
www.lyonworkspace.com
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